Odrynska Tetiana Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position NONTABCbKUW ANEAAUINHWIA CY ], Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 2 792 621,00 UAH, that is in
13.1652 times exceeds the declared amount in previous
declaration (212 121,00 UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Odrynskyi Vladyslav Volodymyrovych

N

son

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

MonTaBCbKMI anensauinHnnm
cyn, Cynas

MonTaBCbKMI anensauinHnm
cyn, Cynnsa

AnensuinHuin cya NontaBCbKOI
obnacTi, Cynns

Court of Appeal of Poltava
oblast (region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Poltava
oblast (region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Poltava oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

163 340,96

25 789,77

11 736,31

9 801,90

9411,77

15 184,17


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22088
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bcf6cbe-6a16-4902-89ae-6abd3d147aa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b7ee305-8d12-42b8-a02d-f4716d9dd917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9f5ae37-20b8-43c2-b48a-e371d3121a93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f96b917-e7dc-42b2-bed0-374a7e364ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7b0bb0-c607-49a1-b8ef-428f0510c651
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_51

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

65 128,00

85 042,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bcf6cbe-6a16-4902-89ae-6abd3d147aa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bcf6cbe-6a16-4902-89ae-6abd3d147aa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bcf6cbe-6a16-4902-89ae-6abd3d147aa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b7ee305-8d12-42b8-a02d-f4716d9dd917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b7ee305-8d12-42b8-a02d-f4716d9dd917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b7ee305-8d12-42b8-a02d-f4716d9dd917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9f5ae37-20b8-43c2-b48a-e371d3121a93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9f5ae37-20b8-43c2-b48a-e371d3121a93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9f5ae37-20b8-43c2-b48a-e371d3121a93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f96b917-e7dc-42b2-bed0-374a7e364ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f96b917-e7dc-42b2-bed0-374a7e364ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f96b917-e7dc-42b2-bed0-374a7e364ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7b0bb0-c607-49a1-b8ef-428f0510c651
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7b0bb0-c607-49a1-b8ef-428f0510c651
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7b0bb0-c607-49a1-b8ef-428f0510c651
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_51

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH 1 200,00

UAH 1 200,00

UAH 550,00

UAH 450,00

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bcf6cbe-6a16-4902-89ae-6abd3d147aa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b7ee305-8d12-42b8-a02d-f4716d9dd917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9f5ae37-20b8-43c2-b48a-e371d3121a93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f96b917-e7dc-42b2-bed0-374a7e364ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7b0bb0-c607-49a1-b8ef-428f0510c651
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_51

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bcf6cbe-6a16-4902-89ae-6abd3d147aa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b7ee305-8d12-42b8-a02d-f4716d9dd917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9f5ae37-20b8-43c2-b48a-e371d3121a93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f96b917-e7dc-42b2-bed0-374a7e364ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7b0bb0-c607-49a1-b8ef-428f0510c651
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_51

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

0 sg. m (6)

0sg. m(1)

171.9sg. m
(2)

61.9sg. m
(1)

46.0 sgq. m
(1)

46.0 sgq. m
(1)

46.0 sgq. m
(1)

45.8 sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bcf6cbe-6a16-4902-89ae-6abd3d147aa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b7ee305-8d12-42b8-a02d-f4716d9dd917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9f5ae37-20b8-43c2-b48a-e371d3121a93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f96b917-e7dc-42b2-bed0-374a7e364ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7b0bb0-c607-49a1-b8ef-428f0510c651
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_51

VEHICLES:

2019 *

2018 .

2017 .

2016 °

2015 ¢

2014 .

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

Sept. 22, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018

NISSAN QASHQAI 2013

NISSAN QASHQAI 2013

NISSAN QASHQAI 2013

NISSAN QASHQAI 2013

NISSAN QASHQAI 2013

Nissan Qashqai 1997 ky6. cm.
2013

MNOJNTABCbKUWN ANENALINHUNA
CY A, Judge

Court of Appeal of Poltava
Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Poltava Oblast (Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4bcf6cbe-6a16-4902-89ae-6abd3d147aa7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b7ee305-8d12-42b8-a02d-f4716d9dd917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a9f5ae37-20b8-43c2-b48a-e371d3121a93
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f96b917-e7dc-42b2-bed0-374a7e364ed5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b7b0bb0-c607-49a1-b8ef-428f0510c651
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_51
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1397
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1397

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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